

Stock Donation Instructions:

Thank you for your generous stock donation to Foster Advocates. You can transfer the stock to our brokerage account below. Please let Andrew Minck, (andrew.minck@futurefocusedsolutions.org) 320.309.5662), Foster Advocate's outsourced Finance Director on know if you have any follow up questions.

Brokerage Information:

Broker: Raymond James

DTC participant #: 0725 Account # 456NK930

Tag: Foster Advocates

Contact: Christina Sarazin - (651) 702- 7235

Foster Advocates EIN 82-5411160

For Foster Advocates records please include the donor's name, address phone and email as well as donation's approximate dollar value. Please also include the transferring broker name, firm, phone and email.

On behalf of all of us Foster Advocates, we thank you for your generosity

Sincerely,

Hoang Murphy Executive Director hoang@fosteradvocates.org (218) 415-0332